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Isokyro, 04.06.2022
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1. Seppd Pekka

2. Ylijoki Juho

3. Tossavainen Arto

4. Vainio Aki

5.  Makinen Kalle

6. Skata Ronnie

7. Huotari Janne
Korpela Samu

9. Vilponen Mikko

10. Rannikko Tuomo
Laarimo Mika

12. Toivonen Henri
Kaunisto Jouni

14. Hautamaki Pekka

15. Lehtonen Pekka

16. Niemi Tomi

17. Rauma Sami
Huhti Jani

19. Hockert Christian

20. Toivonen Juha
Luukkonen Juha

22. Luoma Timo
Laine Marko
Soltin Jari

25. Rdma Juuso

26. Tolli Jukka

27. Tuomola Jarno

Yli-Puntari Janne
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Piiri Trap Compak Hirvi Kauris

Vendldinen Jari 182 EH 16
Sevdn Kim 104 Um 23
Ojala Aimo 117 Po 17
Laukka Veli-Pekka 160 VS 23
Tapioharju Matti 144 Sa 20
Helminen Aki 176 Ky 23
Strém Kenneth 108 SO 22
Mikkola Panu 180 Ky 22
Tiainen Mikko 168 VS 22
Lustila Ari 123 Po 20
Kajan Nico 133 PS 25
Kahkonen Heikki 177 Ky 22
Keskild Janne 164 VS 24
Lehtonen Jesse 183 EH 14
Helenelud Jens 107 SO -
Hiironen Marko 200 Ky -
Nimi Nro

Laine Liina 153 VS 24
Tolli Anne 135 KP 23
Sirvio Elisa 109 Ka 18
Lehtila Sirke 165 VS 22
Jaakkola Asta 103 Um 14
Kuusrainen Nina 186 EH 9
Nimi Nro

1. Laukka Frans 159 VS

163 VS

2. Koivu Riku 148 Sa
3, Vainio

Joonas
4. Siren Mikko 185 EH
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Nimi
livonen Kimmo
Nikkari Jukka

Karhunen Pekka

Alatalo Asko
Karppala llkka
Laaksonen Kari
Mattila Juhani
Mdakeld Timo
Ylikoski Mauri

10. Tiainen Tapani

S70
Nimi
1. Rouhiainen Kari
2. Aalto Esa
3. Lehtonen Matti
4. Helenelud Hakan
5. Rintala Markku
6. Hagman Dennis
Trap
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1. Nikkari Jukka
2. Laine Marko
3.  Kajan Nico
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Rannikko
b.
Tuomo
6. Lehtonen Pekka
¥ Hautamaki
" Pekka
Vainio Aki

Vainio Joonas
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26.

41.

Vilponen Mikko
Ylijoki Juho
Koivu Riku
livonen Kimmo
Korpela Samu
Laarimo Mika
Seppd Pekka

Hockert
Christian

Tolli Jukka
Toivonen Juha
Kaunisto Jouni
Laine Liina
Mdakinen Kalle
Tuomola Jarno
Keskila Janne
Rama Juuso
Sevén Kim
Huotari Janne
Luoma Timo
Karhunen Pekka
Mattila Juhani

Tossavainen
Arto

Tolli Anne
Luukkonen Juha
Karppala llkka
Laaksonen Kari

Laukka Veli-
Pekka

Niemi Tomi
Huhti Jani

Yli-Puntari
Janne
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131
145
148
173
122
169
143

125

136
142
147
153
156
161
164
179
104
111
113
119
121

132

135
149
154
155

160

166
167

171

176
108

Po
Sa
Sa
VS
Po
VS
Sa

Po

KP
Sa
Sa
VS
VS
VS
VS
Ky
Um
Ka
Po
Po
Po

PS

KP
Sa
VS
VS

VS

VS
VS

VS

Ky
o)

S20
Se0

T L LggggLgzt £ £ KL

Se0
Se0

S60
S60

<L L £ KL L L

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23

23

23
23
23
23

23

23
23

23

23
22

1,1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

21.08.2022

www.hirviurheilu.com



Pohjoismainen metsastysammunta SM-2022 - Tuloskooste

51.

53.

56.

58.

60.

ol.
62.

64.

67.
68.
69.

Alatalo Asko
Skata Ronnie
Toivonen Henri
Laukka Frans
Lehtila Sirke
Tiainen Mikko
Soltin Jari
Kahkonen Heikki
Mikkola Panu
Rouhiainen Kari
Lehtonen Matti
Lustila Ari
Tapioharju Matti
Tiainen Tapani
Rintala Markku
Aalto Esa
Hagman Dennis
Sirvio Elisa
Ojala Aimo
Vendldinen Jari
Makeld Timo

Helenelud
Hdakan

Jaakkola Asta
Ylikoski Mauri
Lehtonen Jesse
Siren Mikko
Kuusrainen Nina
Helenelud Jens

Hiironen Marko
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Nimi
Koivu Riku
Skata Ronnie

Seppd Pekka

120
126
146
159
165
168
172
177
180
101
150
123
144
178
127
184
105
109
117
182
102

106

103
157
183
185
186
107
200

Nro

Po
Po
Sa
VS
VS
VS
VS
Ky
Ky
SS
Sa
Po
Sa
Ky
Po
EH
SO
Ka
Po
EH
KS

SO

Um
VS
EH
EH
EH
SO
Ky

Piiri

148 Sa
126 Po
143 Sa

S60
M
M
S20

L L L Z

S70
S70

S60
S70
S70
S70

< Z

S60

S70

S60

S20

M

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
15

15

14
14
14
10

9
DNS
DNS

Sarja Tulos Uusinta

S20
M
M

24
24
24

1,1,1,1,1
1,1,1,1,0,1,1,0,0,0
1,10,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,0,0, 1,1

21.08.2022

www.hirviurheilu.com



Pohjoismainen metsastysammunta SM-2022 - Tuloskooste

11.

19.

23.

31

Laaksonen Kari
Mdakinen Kalle
Hautamaki Pekka
Vilponen Mikko
Ylijoki Juho
Kaunisto Jouni
Rama Juuso
Huotari Janne
Tossavainen Arto
Tolli Anne

Laine Liina
Vainio Aki

Niemi Tomi
Laarimo Mika
livonen Kimmo
Sevén Kim
Toivonen Henri
Nikkari Jukka
Soltin Jari
Alatalo Asko
Toivonen Juha
Tapioharju Matti
Luukkonen Juha
Rannikko Tuomo
Huhti Jani
Kahkonen Heikki
Vendldinen Jari
Strom Kenneth
Lustila Ari

Laine Marko
Laukka Frans
Tuomola Jarno
Yli-Puntari Janne
Lehtonen Pekka

Lehtonen Jesse
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09.

Hirvi

1.

Tolli Jukka
Karppalda llkka
Helminen Aki
Luoma Timo
Ojala Aimo
Karhunen Pekka
Korpela Samu
Ylikoski Mauri
Keskila Janne
Helenelud Hdkan
Rauma Sami
Hockert Christian
Vainio Joonas
Lehtila Sirke
Mikkola Panu
Aalto Esa
Mdakeld Timo
Mattila Juhani
Siren Mikko
Sirvio Elisa
Rouhiainen Kari
Kajan Nico
Lehtonen Matti
Laukka Veli-Pekka
Tiainen Mikko
Tiainen Tapani
Jaakkola Asta
Hagman Dennis
Kuusrainen Nina
Rintala Markku
Helenelud Jens

Hiironen Marko

Nimi

Korpela Samu

136
154
176
113
117
119
122
157
164
106
115
125
163
165
180
184
102
121
185
109
101
133
150
160
168
178
103
105
186
127
107
200

Nro
122

KP
VS
Ky
Po
Po
Po
Po
VS
VS
SO
Po
Po
VS
VS
Ky
EH
KS
Po
EH
Ka
SS
PS
Sa
VS
VS
Ky
Um
SO
EH
Po
SO
Ky

Piiri
Po

S60

Sarja Tulos

M

18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
11

DNS
DNS

98

21.08.2022

www.hirviurheilu.com



Pohjoismainen metsastysammunta SM-2022 - Tuloskooste

o o~ W N

11.

16.

17.

20.

25.

206.

29.

32.

35.

Tossavainen Arto
Seppd Pekka
Ylijoki Juho
Nikkari Jukka
Ojala Aimo
Vainio Aki
Luoma Timo
Lustila Ari
livonen Kimmo
Huotari Janne
Hockert Christian
Skata Ronnie
Huhti Jani
Laarimo Mika
Venaldinen Jari
Sevén Kim
Rauma Sami
Karhunen Pekka
Rouhiainen Kari
Mdakeld Timo
Toivonen Henri
Laine Liina
Vainio Joonas
Rannikko Tuomo
Sirvio Elisa
Mdakinen Kalle
Tiainen Mikko
Jaakkola Asta
Alatalo Asko
Lehtonen Pekka
Vilponen Mikko
Toivonen Juha
Tuomola Jarno
Luukkonen Juha

Keskila Janne
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Mikkola Panu
Mattila Juhani
Kaunisto Jouni

Laukka Frans

Laukka Veli-Pekka

Yli-Puntari Janne
Soltin Jari

Laine Marko
Karppala llkka
Niemi Tomi
Tiainen Tapani
Tolli Jukka
Ylikoski Mauri
Hautamaki Pekka
Koivu Riku
Lehtila Sirke
Rama Juuso
Lehtonen Jesse
Tapioharju Matti
Tolli Anne
Laaksonen Kari
Helminen Aki
Kajan Nico
Helenelud Hdkan
Strom Kenneth
Lehtonen Matti
Rintala Markku
Hagman Dennis
Aalto Esa
Kahkonen Heikki
Kuusrainen Nina
Siren Mikko
Helenelud Jens

Hiironen Marko

Kauris
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30.

31

33.
34.

Nimi

Rauma Sami
Huotari Janne
Vendldinen Jari
Karhunen Pekka
Korpela Samu
Seppd Pekka
Toivonen Henri
Laine Liina

Makinen Kalle

Laukka Veli-Pekka

Hockert Christian

Tossavainen Arto

Karppala llkka
Jaakkola Asta
Skata Ronnie
Rannikko Tuomo
Laukka Frans
Tolli Jukka
Ylijoki Juho
Ylikoski Mauri
Vainio Aki
Niemi Tomi
Luoma Timo
Ojala Aimo
livonen Kimmo
Lehtonen Pekka
Alatalo Asko
Luukkonen Juha
Soltin Jari

Laine Marko
Sirvio Elisa
Vilponen Mikko
Nikkari Jukka

Makeld Timo

Nro
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182
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Huhti Jani
Yli-Puntari Janne
Toivonen Juha
Kaunisto Jouni
Hautamaki Pekka
Strom Kenneth
Kajan Nico
Tiainen Mikko
Helminen Aki
Tapioharju Matti
Tuomola Jarno
Laarimo Mika
Tiainen Tapani
Rouhiainen Kari
Tolli Anne
Kahkonen Heikki
Aalto Esa
Mikkola Panu
Rintala Markku
Lehtonen Matti
Vainio Joonas
Rama Juuso
Siren Mikko
Mattila Juhani
Sevoén Kim
Lehtila Sirke
Koivu Riku
Laaksonen Kari
Lustila Ari
Keskila Janne
Helenelud Hdkan
Kuusrainen Nina
Lehtonen Jesse
Hagman Dennis

Helenelud Jens
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Joukkuekilpailu
Joukkuekilpailu

Joukkue Tulos
1. VS 1837
Vainio Aki 371 M

Makinen Kalle 370 M
livonen Kimmo 369 So60

Laine Liina 364 N
Nikkari Jukka 363 S60
2. Sa 1816
Seppd Pekka 386 M
Ylijoki Juho 377 M
Toivonen Henri 352 M
Kaunisto Jouni 352 M
Lehtonen Pekka 349 M
3. Po 1789
Skata Ronnie 366 M
Korpela Samu 365 M
Vilponen Mikko 361 M
Hautamdki Pekka 350 M
Rauma Sami 347 M
4. Ky 1540
Rama Juuso 336 M
Helminen Aki 314 M
Mikkola Panu 308 M
Kahkénen Heikki 298 M

Tiainen Tapani 284 S60

5. EH 1195
Venaldinen Jari 328 M
Aalto Esa 276 S70
Lehtonen Jesse 245 M
Siren Mikko 203 S20
Kuusrainen Nina 143 N

6. SO 727

Strom Kenneth 310 M
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Helenelud Hdkan
Hagman Dennis
PS

Tossavainen Arto

Kajan Nico
KP

Tolli Jukka
Tolli Anne

Ka

Huotari Janne
Sirvio Elisa
Um

Sevdn Kim
Jaakkola Asta
SS
Rouhiainen Kari
KS

Makeld Timo
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